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________________________________________________________________

!Sandy Newell(snewell@dos.state.fl.us) - 12:17
Q: It is what people do with our collection --not just the fact that they walk out the door 
with an item.  It is the fact that libraries do transform --but how to capture the transfor-
mation --that is the challenge!!!
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!T. Gheen(tgheen@nsf.gov) - 12:30
Q: How do we get vendors to work with us? To offer us access models that a) work for 
our patron base and b) are affordable? We have been working with a vendor of techni-
cal books, but they only offer a named user model to our library or an open model we 
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!T. Gheen(tgheen@nsf.gov) - 12:30
Q: cannot afford.
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Marianne Kranz(marianne.kranz@mainlib.org) - 12:30
Q: You do not mean that we will be viable without books, don't you mean without 
PRINTED books?
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Marianne Kranz(marianne.kranz@mainlib.org) - 12:32
Q: Once again, don't you mean no printed books scenario?
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Andrew Sherman(andrew.sherman65@gmail.com) - 12:38
Q: Job searching is good example. I can't help someone with every online application. I 
try to teach the person the best practices like cut & paste from their references and re-
sume.
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Kris Carr(carr1@comcast.net) - 12:38
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Q: RE:  Concurrent usage - is it possible to receive all 25 uses of a (popular) book at 
once & time it is checked out, 1 usage is ticked off, when the book is down to say 5 
uses, then evaluate a re-order.  Is there a flaw in this logic?
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Jurate Burns(jburns@cityofdestin.com) - 13:01
Q: Great information!
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Richard Mott(rmott@coj.net) - 13:00
Q: I want more! Any chance of a bibliography of articles , posts, etc. that expand on in-
dividual concepts?
Priority: N/A!�
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